
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 97 Pedro Alberto da Costa Sousa satecnosol outdoor / la sportiva portugal Senior Masculino 02:04:19 04:58

2 26 Francisco João Cruz Fernandes experienciar/barceltécnica/sportsonfire Senior Masculino 02:04:22 +00:03 04:59

3 1 Diogo Fernandes dr merino/nutrifit Senior Masculino 02:10:23 +06:03 05:13

4 91 Miguel Machado profisio team Veterano M40 02:14:55 +10:35 05:24

5 82 Miguel Angelo Azevedo Carvalho mtt - mogege trail team Senior Masculino 02:17:32 +13:13 05:30

6 81 João Borges mtt - mogege trail team Senior Masculino 02:21:52 +17:33 05:41

7 77 Alexandre Lourenço mtt - mogege trail team Senior Masculino 02:23:20 +19:00 05:44

8 85 Paulo Ribeiro os santa apolonia Veterano M40 02:24:01 +19:41 05:46

9 69 PAULO BALTASAR MARTINS individual Veterano M40 02:27:15 +22:56 05:53

10 33 Ricardo Campos fama runners Senior Masculino 02:27:17 +22:57 05:53

11 25 Carlos Dias escola atletismo rosa oliveira Senior Masculino 02:27:19 +23:00 05:54

12 102 José Faria team lantemil Senior Masculino 02:29:15 +24:56 05:58

13 12 Joaquim Pinheiro alive runners Veterano M40 02:31:29 +27:09 06:04

14 16 Marco Caraux cerveira team running/clube celtas do 
minho Senior Masculino 02:31:59 +27:39 06:05

15 1240 Jose Martins os santa apolonia Veterano M40 02:33:57 +29:37 06:09

16 34 Rui Silva fama runners Senior Masculino 02:36:16 +31:57 06:15

17 107 Rodrigo Joaquim team lantemil Senior Masculino 02:36:47 +32:28 06:16

18 8 Sérgio Almeida afrikanrunners Senior Masculino 02:38:17 +33:58 06:20

19 64 Fernando Moreira individual Veterano M40 02:39:05 +34:46 06:22

20 83 Rui Azevedo mtt - mogege trail team Veterano M40 02:43:45 +39:26 06:33

21 45 Bruno Mendes individual Senior Masculino 02:43:50 +39:31 06:33

22 109 Pedro Ferreira Pinto trilhos d'aventura Senior Masculino 02:45:09 +40:49 06:36

23 112 Ezequiel fernandes vidaativarunners Veterano M40 02:45:18 +40:58 06:37

24 108 Ruben Cunha team lantemil Senior Masculino 02:45:19 +41:00 06:37

25 116 António Machado xavier oliveira por joane Veterano M40 02:46:06 +41:47 06:39

26 76 José António joane corre corre Veterano M40 02:46:14 +41:55 06:39

27 15 Luis Antunes cerveira team running/clube celtas do 
minho Senior Masculino 02:49:07 +44:47 06:46

28 75 Jose Manuel Braga Ferreira individual Veterano M50 02:49:45 +45:25 06:47

29 14 Lúcia Lourenço avf auto Senior Feminino 02:49:48 +45:28 06:48

30 84 Claudiio Araujo os santa apolonia Senior Masculino 02:49:48 +45:28 06:48

31 80 Claudio Teixeira mtt - mogege trail team Senior Masculino 02:50:29 +46:09 06:49

32 44 andre pinheiro individual Senior Masculino 02:51:26 +47:07 06:51

33 18 José Gomes cerveira team running/clube celtas do 
minho Veterano M50 02:52:32 +48:13 06:54

34 43 André Pereira Dias individual Senior Masculino 02:53:17 +48:58 06:56

35 86 José Meira Rodrigues paredes aventura Veterano M40 02:53:29 +49:10 06:56

36 24 Paulo Machado dr merino/nutrifit Veterano M40 02:55:02 +50:42 07:00

37 66 LUIS MIGUEL ALVES DE FREITAS 
RIBEIRO

individual Veterano M40 02:57:18 +52:59 07:06

38 90 Miguel Oliveira profisio team Senior Masculino 02:57:48 +53:29 07:07

39 100 Sandra Dias team lantemil Senior Feminino 02:58:08 +53:49 07:08

40 103 Nélio Guimarães team lantemil Senior Masculino 02:58:08 +53:49 07:08

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -99ºC -99%09:15

End -99ºC -99%13:33

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 04-set-2016 13:57

TRAIL WARRIOR 25KM - STAGE 1

Celtic Challenge
Joane

04-setembro-2016

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

41 53 Pierre Ribeiro Soares Gomes individual Senior Masculino 02:58:41 +54:21 07:09

42 19 Raul Fernandes cerveira team running/clube celtas do 
minho Veterano M50 02:59:32 +55:12 07:11

43 119 Manuel Peixoto xavier oliveira por joane Veterano M40 03:01:05 +56:46 07:15

44 122 Xavier Oliveira xavier oliveira por joane Veterano M40 03:01:05 +56:46 07:15

45 54 Ricardo Oliveira individual Senior Masculino 03:01:33 +57:13 07:16

46 99 Daniela Araújo team lantemil Senior Feminino 03:03:01 +58:41 07:19

47 105 Pedro Oliveira team lantemil Senior Masculino 03:03:01 +58:41 07:19

48 104 Pedro Coelho team lantemil Senior Masculino 03:03:01 +58:41 07:19

49 51 Mário Miguel Ferreira Barbosa individual Senior Masculino 03:05:16 +01:00:56 07:25

50 30 Nuno Alves fama runners Senior Masculino 03:07:19 +01:02:59 07:30

51 124 Nuno Campos zupper Senior Masculino 03:07:39 +01:03:20 07:30

52 89 Jorge Pereira profisio team Senior Masculino 03:07:49 +01:03:29 07:31

53 68 Nuno Cunha individual Veterano M40 03:08:11 +01:03:52 07:32

54 121 Sérgio Lopes xavier oliveira por joane Veterano M40 03:08:24 +01:04:05 07:32

55 48 Jose Dias individual Senior Masculino 03:09:00 +01:04:40 07:34

56 120 Paulo Saldanha xavier oliveira por joane Veterano M40 03:09:11 +01:04:51 07:34

57 78 Augusto Urjais gomes mtt - mogege trail team Senior Masculino 03:10:10 +01:05:50 07:36

58 59 vitor pontes individual Senior Masculino 03:10:33 +01:06:14 07:37

59 5 Marco Paulo Lopes Machado afrikanrunners Senior Masculino 03:11:49 +01:07:29 07:40

60 20 Susana Gabriela Costa Pinto da 
Neta

clube zupper Veterana F40 03:12:35 +01:08:15 07:42

61 106 Ricardo Dias team lantemil Senior Masculino 03:13:36 +01:09:17 07:45

62 87 Bruno Pereira profisio team Senior Masculino 03:14:12 +01:09:52 07:46

63 60 Cacau Medeiros individual Veterana F40 03:14:12 +01:09:53 07:46

64 27 Daniel Oliveira fama runners Senior Masculino 03:15:36 +01:11:17 07:49

65 47 Helder Manuel Guimarães Alves individual Senior Masculino 03:16:26 +01:12:06 07:51

66 74 Joao Maximo individual Veterano M50 03:18:40 +01:14:21 07:57

67 56 Rui Terra individual Senior Masculino 03:18:50 +01:14:30 07:57

68 101 Adriano Jesus team lantemil Senior Masculino 03:19:10 +01:14:51 07:58

69 36 Vítor Paulo Castro fisiojoane Veterano M40 03:21:12 +01:16:53 08:03

70 113 José Ribeiro vila de joane Veterano M50 03:21:46 +01:17:26 08:04

71 72 Celso Silva Araújo individual Veterano M50 03:22:00 +01:17:41 08:05

72 4 Jose Nelson Oliveira Nunes afrikanrunners Senior Masculino 03:22:52 +01:18:32 08:07

73 6 Ricardo Jorge Oliveira Fernandes afrikanrunners Senior Masculino 03:22:53 +01:18:33 08:07

74 29 Mauro Fernandes fama runners Senior Masculino 03:22:54 +01:18:35 08:07

75 9 Jorge Nunes afrikanrunners Veterano M40 03:22:58 +01:18:39 08:07

76 49 José Faria individual Senior Masculino 03:22:59 +01:18:40 08:07

77 70 Rui Calado individual Veterano M40 03:22:59 +01:18:40 08:07

78 42 Mariana Machado Ballester individual Senior Feminino 03:22:59 +01:18:40 08:07

79 28 Joaquin Dillen fama runners Senior Masculino 03:23:29 +01:19:10 08:08

80 114 Lola Pereira xavier oliveira por joane Senior Feminino 03:23:59 +01:19:40 08:10

81 117 Carlos Machado xavier oliveira por joane Veterano M40 03:24:00 +01:19:41 08:10

82 7 Rufino freitas afrikanrunners Senior Masculino 03:24:05 +01:19:45 08:10

83 88 Joaquim Mesquita profisio team Senior Masculino 03:24:31 +01:20:12 08:11

84 50 Luis Lima individual Senior Masculino 03:24:59 +01:20:40 08:12

85 123 Joaquim Machado xavier oliveira por joane Veterano M50 03:25:00 +01:20:40 08:12

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 04-set-2016 13:57

TRAIL WARRIOR 25KM - STAGE 1

Celtic Challenge
Joane

04-setembro-2016

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

86 63 carlos alberto individual Veterano M40 03:25:03 +01:20:43 08:12

87 35 Pedro Sousa farmácia marinho Senior Masculino 03:25:58 +01:21:39 08:14

88 98 Rui Santos satecnosol outdoor / la sportiva portugal Senior Masculino 03:26:18 +01:21:58 08:15

89 96 Raquel Ferreira satecnosol outdoor / la sportiva portugal Senior Feminino 03:26:18 +01:21:59 08:15

90 3 Eduardo Rodrigues 30over30.org Veterano M40 03:26:50 +01:22:31 08:16

91 67 Miguel Duarte individual Veterano M40 03:27:29 +01:23:10 08:18

92 125 Blandine Carneiro individual Senior Feminino 03:28:13 +01:23:53 08:20

93 79 Bruno Miguel Lopes mtt - mogege trail team Senior Masculino 03:28:21 +01:24:02 08:20

94 2 André Rodrigues 30over30.org Senior Masculino 03:29:25 +01:25:06 08:23

95 52 Nuno Lima individual Senior Masculino 03:31:25 +01:27:05 08:27

96 58 Vítor Manuel Dias Gonçalves individual Senior Masculino 03:33:14 +01:28:55 08:32

97 41 Elisabete Alves individual Senior Feminino 03:33:15 +01:28:55 08:32

98 111 Carla Gonçalves vidaativarunners Senior Feminino 03:33:27 +01:29:08 08:32

99 32 Paulo Oliveira fama runners Senior Masculino 03:33:28 +01:29:08 08:32

100 13 Alvaro Nunes all about spirit team Veterano M40 03:33:28 +01:29:08 08:32

101 73 DOMINGOS PEDRO MOREIRA 
ROCHA

individual Veterano M50 03:33:28 +01:29:08 08:32

102 37 NUno Martins happy runners Senior Masculino 03:42:35 +01:38:16 08:54

103 38 José Amaro happy runners Veterano M40 03:42:36 +01:38:16 08:54

104 65 Henrique Marques individual Veterano M40 03:42:40 +01:38:20 08:54

105 93 Luis Martins rastos d´trilho Veterano M40 03:49:11 +01:44:52 09:10

106 39 Andreia Sofia Santos Mota individual Senior Feminino 03:51:26 +01:47:07 09:15

107 94 Jorge Manuel Silva runners unidos à pipa Senior Masculino 03:51:30 +01:47:11 09:16

108 95 Olegário Oliveira runners unidos à pipa Veterano M40 03:51:31 +01:47:12 09:16

109 17 MARIA ESTEVES cerveira team running/clube celtas do 
minho Veterana F50 04:03:45 +01:59:26 09:45

110 40 Catarina Maria Borges de Barros individual Senior Feminino 04:06:23 +02:02:03 09:51

111 127 Celina Gabriela Borges de Barros individual Senior Feminino 04:06:23 +02:02:04 09:51

112 23 Alice Sousa dr merino/nutrifit Veterana F40 04:06:32 +02:02:12 09:52

113 62 MÓNICA CLÁUDIA Correia de 
Sousa Matos

individual Veterana F40 04:06:42 +02:02:23 09:52

114 55 Ricardo Ribeiro individual Senior Masculino 04:06:42 +02:02:23 09:52

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 04-set-2016 13:57

TRAIL WARRIOR 25KM - STAGE 1

Celtic Challenge
Joane

04-setembro-2016

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start -99ºC -99%09:15

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%13:33

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 14 Lúcia Lourenço AVF auto Senior Feminino 02:49:48 06:48

2 100 Sandra Dias TEAM LANTEMIL Senior Feminino 02:58:09 +08:21 07:08

3 99 Daniela Araújo TEAM LANTEMIL Senior Feminino 03:03:01 +13:13 07:19

4 42 Mariana Machado Ballester Individual Senior Feminino 03:23:00 +33:12 08:07

5 114 Lola Pereira XAVIER OLIVEIRA POR JOANE Senior Feminino 03:24:00 +34:12 08:10

6 96 Raquel Ferreira Satecnosol Outdoor / La Sportiva 
Portugal

Senior Feminino 03:26:19 +36:31 08:15

7 125 Blandine Carneiro Individual Senior Feminino 03:28:13 +38:25 08:20

8 41 Elisabete Alves Individual Senior Feminino 03:33:15 +43:27 08:32

9 111 Carla Gonçalves VIDAATIVARUNNERS Senior Feminino 03:33:28 +43:40 08:32

10 39 Andreia Sofia Santos Mota Individual Senior Feminino 03:51:27 +01:01:39 09:15

11 40 Catarina Maria Borges de Barros Individual Senior Feminino 04:06:23 +01:16:35 09:51

12 127 Celina Gabriela Borges de Barros Individual Senior Feminino 04:06:24 +01:16:36 09:51

Senior Masculino

1 97 Pedro Alberto da Costa Sousa Satecnosol Outdoor / La Sportiva 
Portugal

Senior Masculino 02:04:20 04:58

2 26 Francisco João Cruz Fernandes Experienciar/Barceltécnica/Sportso
nfire

Senior Masculino 02:04:23 +00:03 04:59

3 1 Diogo Fernandes Dr Merino/nutrifit Senior Masculino 02:10:23 +06:03 05:13

4 82 Miguel Angelo Azevedo Carvalho MTT - Mogege Trail Team Senior Masculino 02:17:33 +13:13 05:30

5 81 João Borges MTT - Mogege Trail Team Senior Masculino 02:21:53 +17:33 05:41

6 77 Alexandre Lourenço MTT - Mogege Trail Team Senior Masculino 02:23:20 +19:00 05:44

7 33 Ricardo Campos FAMA RUNNERS Senior Masculino 02:27:17 +22:57 05:53

8 25 Carlos Dias ESCOLA ATLETISMO ROSA 
OLIVEIRA

Senior Masculino 02:27:20 +23:00 05:54

9 102 José Faria TEAM LANTEMIL Senior Masculino 02:29:16 +24:56 05:58

10 16 Marco Caraux Cerveira Team Running/Clube 
Celtas do Minho

Senior Masculino 02:31:59 +27:39 06:05

11 34 Rui Silva FAMA RUNNERS Senior Masculino 02:36:17 +31:57 06:15

12 107 Rodrigo Joaquim TEAM LANTEMIL Senior Masculino 02:36:48 +32:28 06:16

13 8 Sérgio Almeida AfrikanRunners Senior Masculino 02:38:18 +33:58 06:20

14 45 Bruno Mendes Individual Senior Masculino 02:43:51 +39:31 06:33

15 109 Pedro Ferreira Pinto Trilhos D'Aventura Senior Masculino 02:45:09 +40:49 06:36

16 108 Ruben Cunha TEAM LANTEMIL Senior Masculino 02:45:20 +41:00 06:37

17 15 Luis Antunes Cerveira Team Running/Clube 
Celtas do Minho

Senior Masculino 02:49:07 +44:47 06:46

18 84 Claudiio Araujo OS SANTA APOLONIA Senior Masculino 02:49:48 +45:28 06:48

19 80 Claudio Teixeira MTT - Mogege Trail Team Senior Masculino 02:50:29 +46:09 06:49

20 44 andre pinheiro Individual Senior Masculino 02:51:27 +47:07 06:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 04-set-2016 13:58

Trail Warrior 25Km

Celtic Challenge
Joane

04-setembro-2016

OFFICIAL RESULT
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21 43 André Pereira Dias Individual Senior Masculino 02:53:18 +48:58 06:56

22 90 Miguel Oliveira Profisio Team Senior Masculino 02:57:49 +53:29 07:07

23 103 Nélio Guimarães TEAM LANTEMIL Senior Masculino 02:58:09 +53:49 07:08

24 53 Pierre Ribeiro Soares Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 02:58:41 +54:21 07:09

25 54 Ricardo Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 03:01:33 +57:13 07:16

26 105 Pedro Oliveira TEAM LANTEMIL Senior Masculino 03:03:01 +58:41 07:19

27 104 Pedro Coelho TEAM LANTEMIL Senior Masculino 03:03:01 +58:41 07:19

28 51 Mário Miguel Ferreira Barbosa Individual Senior Masculino 03:05:16 +01:00:56 07:25

29 30 Nuno Alves FAMA RUNNERS Senior Masculino 03:07:19 +01:02:59 07:30

30 124 Nuno Campos ZUPPER Senior Masculino 03:07:40 +01:03:20 07:30

31 89 Jorge Pereira Profisio Team Senior Masculino 03:07:49 +01:03:29 07:31

32 48 Jose Dias Individual Senior Masculino 03:09:00 +01:04:40 07:34

33 78 Augusto Urjais gomes MTT - Mogege Trail Team Senior Masculino 03:10:10 +01:05:50 07:36

34 59 vitor pontes Individual Senior Masculino 03:10:34 +01:06:14 07:37

35 5 Marco Paulo Lopes Machado AfrikanRunners Senior Masculino 03:11:49 +01:07:29 07:40

36 106 Ricardo Dias TEAM LANTEMIL Senior Masculino 03:13:37 +01:09:17 07:45

37 87 Bruno Pereira Profisio Team Senior Masculino 03:14:12 +01:09:52 07:46

38 27 Daniel Oliveira FAMA RUNNERS Senior Masculino 03:15:37 +01:11:17 07:49

39 47 Helder Manuel Guimarães Alves Individual Senior Masculino 03:16:26 +01:12:06 07:51

40 56 Rui Terra Individual Senior Masculino 03:18:50 +01:14:30 07:57

41 101 Adriano Jesus TEAM LANTEMIL Senior Masculino 03:19:11 +01:14:51 07:58

42 4 Jose Nelson Oliveira Nunes AfrikanRunners Senior Masculino 03:22:52 +01:18:32 08:07

43 6 Ricardo Jorge Oliveira Fernandes AfrikanRunners Senior Masculino 03:22:53 +01:18:33 08:07

44 29 Mauro Fernandes FAMA RUNNERS Senior Masculino 03:22:55 +01:18:35 08:07

45 49 José Faria Individual Senior Masculino 03:23:00 +01:18:40 08:07

46 28 Joaquin Dillen FAMA RUNNERS Senior Masculino 03:23:30 +01:19:10 08:08

47 7 Rufino freitas AfrikanRunners Senior Masculino 03:24:05 +01:19:45 08:10

48 88 Joaquim Mesquita Profisio Team Senior Masculino 03:24:32 +01:20:12 08:11

49 50 Luis Lima Individual Senior Masculino 03:25:00 +01:20:40 08:12

50 35 Pedro Sousa Farmácia Marinho Senior Masculino 03:25:59 +01:21:39 08:14

51 98 Rui Santos Satecnosol Outdoor / La Sportiva 
Portugal

Senior Masculino 03:26:18 +01:21:58 08:15

52 79 Bruno Miguel Lopes MTT - Mogege Trail Team Senior Masculino 03:28:22 +01:24:02 08:20

53 2 André Rodrigues 30OVER30.ORG Senior Masculino 03:29:26 +01:25:06 08:23

54 52 Nuno Lima Individual Senior Masculino 03:31:25 +01:27:05 08:27

55 58 Vítor Manuel Dias Gonçalves Individual Senior Masculino 03:33:15 +01:28:55 08:32

56 32 Paulo Oliveira FAMA RUNNERS Senior Masculino 03:33:28 +01:29:08 08:32

57 37 NUno Martins Happy Runners Senior Masculino 03:42:36 +01:38:16 08:54

58 94 Jorge Manuel Silva Runners Unidos à Pipa Senior Masculino 03:51:31 +01:47:11 09:16

59 55 Ricardo Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 04:06:43 +02:02:23 09:52

Veterana F40
1 20 Susana Gabriela Costa Pinto da Neta Clube Zupper Veterana F40 03:12:35 07:42

2 60 Cacau Medeiros Individual Veterana F40 03:14:13 +01:38 07:46

3 23 Alice Sousa Dr Merino/nutrifit Veterana F40 04:06:32 +53:57 09:52

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 04-set-2016 13:58

Trail Warrior 25Km

Celtic Challenge
Joane

04-setembro-2016

OFFICIAL RESULT

25 KM
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4 62 MÓNICA CLÁUDIA Correia de Sousa 
Matos Individual Veterana F40 04:06:43 +54:08 09:52

Veterana F50

1 17 MARIA ESTEVES Cerveira Team Running/Clube 
Celtas do Minho

Veterana F50 04:03:46 09:45

Veterano M40
1 91 Miguel Machado Profisio Team Veterano M40 02:14:55 05:24

2 85 Paulo Ribeiro OS SANTA APOLONIA Veterano M40 02:24:01 +09:06 05:46

3 69 PAULO BALTASAR MARTINS Individual Veterano M40 02:27:16 +12:21 05:53

4 12 Joaquim Pinheiro Alive Runners Veterano M40 02:31:29 +16:34 06:04

5 1240 Jose Martins OS SANTA APOLONIA Veterano M40 02:33:57 +19:02 06:09

6 64 Fernando Moreira Individual Veterano M40 02:39:06 +24:11 06:22

7 83 Rui Azevedo MTT - Mogege Trail Team Veterano M40 02:43:46 +28:51 06:33

8 112 Ezequiel fernandes VIDAATIVARUNNERS Veterano M40 02:45:18 +30:23 06:37

9 116 António Machado XAVIER OLIVEIRA POR JOANE Veterano M40 02:46:07 +31:12 06:39

10 76 José António Joane Corre Corre Veterano M40 02:46:15 +31:20 06:39

11 86 José Meira Rodrigues PAREDES AVENTURA Veterano M40 02:53:30 +38:35 06:56

12 24 Paulo Machado Dr Merino/nutrifit Veterano M40 02:55:02 +40:07 07:00

13 66 LUIS MIGUEL ALVES DE FREITAS 
RIBEIRO Individual Veterano M40 02:57:19 +42:24 07:06

14 119 Manuel Peixoto XAVIER OLIVEIRA POR JOANE Veterano M40 03:01:06 +46:11 07:15

15 122 Xavier Oliveira XAVIER OLIVEIRA POR JOANE Veterano M40 03:01:06 +46:11 07:15

16 68 Nuno Cunha Individual Veterano M40 03:08:12 +53:17 07:32

17 121 Sérgio Lopes XAVIER OLIVEIRA POR JOANE Veterano M40 03:08:25 +53:30 07:32

18 120 Paulo Saldanha XAVIER OLIVEIRA POR JOANE Veterano M40 03:09:11 +54:16 07:34

19 36 Vítor Paulo Castro FISIOJOANE Veterano M40 03:21:13 +01:06:18 08:03

20 9 Jorge Nunes AfrikanRunners Veterano M40 03:22:59 +01:08:04 08:07

21 70 Rui Calado Individual Veterano M40 03:23:00 +01:08:05 08:07

22 117 Carlos Machado XAVIER OLIVEIRA POR JOANE Veterano M40 03:24:01 +01:09:06 08:10

23 63 carlos alberto Individual Veterano M40 03:25:03 +01:10:08 08:12

24 3 Eduardo Rodrigues 30OVER30.ORG Veterano M40 03:26:51 +01:11:56 08:16

25 67 Miguel Duarte Individual Veterano M40 03:27:30 +01:12:35 08:18

26 13 Alvaro Nunes All About Spirit Team Veterano M40 03:33:28 +01:18:33 08:32

27 38 José Amaro Happy Runners Veterano M40 03:42:36 +01:27:41 08:54

28 65 Henrique Marques Individual Veterano M40 03:42:40 +01:27:45 08:54

29 93 Luis Martins Rastos D´Trilho Veterano M40 03:49:12 +01:34:17 09:10

30 95 Olegário Oliveira Runners Unidos à Pipa Veterano M40 03:51:32 +01:36:37 09:16

Veterano M50
1 75 Jose Manuel Braga Ferreira Individual Veterano M50 02:49:45 06:47

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 04-set-2016 13:58

Trail Warrior 25Km

Celtic Challenge
Joane

04-setembro-2016

OFFICIAL RESULT

25 KM
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2 18 José Gomes Cerveira Team Running/Clube 
Celtas do Minho

Veterano M50 02:52:33 +02:48 06:54

3 19 Raul Fernandes Cerveira Team Running/Clube 
Celtas do Minho

Veterano M50 02:59:32 +09:47 07:11

4 74 Joao Maximo Individual Veterano M50 03:18:41 +28:56 07:57

5 113 José Ribeiro Vila de Joane Veterano M50 03:21:46 +32:01 08:04

6 72 Celso Silva Araújo Individual Veterano M50 03:22:01 +32:16 08:05

7 123 Joaquim Machado XAVIER OLIVEIRA POR JOANE Veterano M50 03:25:00 +35:15 08:12

8 73 DOMINGOS PEDRO MOREIRA 
ROCHA Individual Veterano M50 03:33:28 +43:43 08:32

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 04-set-2016 13:58

Trail Warrior 25Km

Celtic Challenge
Joane

04-setembro-2016

OFFICIAL RESULT

25 KM
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